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Internazionali Supermoto Ottobiano S1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.1-#4 CHAREYRET. - TM :TleSr?Sg.%a(r)aS 11 1:30.905 15:55:37.794 9 1:32.421 15:52:41.090
1 1:31.068 15:40:19.466 12 1:31.230 15:57:09.024 10 1:30.562 15:54:11.652
2 1:20.406 15:41:48.872 P, 4.- 4 121 SITNIANSKY M. - Honda Jienes 1 1:31.576 15:55:43.228
3 1:30.083 15:43:18.955 1 1:33.083 15:40:22.198 12 1:31.971 15:57:15.199
4 1:29.603 15:44:48.558 2 1:33.064 15:41:55.262  Po. 7 - # 111 CLASS M. - Husqvarna A
5 1:29.844 15:46:18.402 3 1:31.319 15:43:26.581 1 1:31.201 15:40:19.762
6 1:29.552 15:47:47.954 4 1:31.228 15:44:57.809 2 1:52.986 15:42:12.748
7 1:29.834 15:49:17.788 5 1:31.304 15:46:29.113 3 1:31.666 15:43:44.414
8 1:30.053 15:50:47.841 6 1:31.083 15:48:00.196 4 1:30.302 15:45:14.716
9 1:30.172 15:52:18.013 7 1:31.212 15:49:31.408 5 1:30.382 15:46:45.098
10 1:30.740 15:53:48.753 8 1:31.354 15:51:02.762 6 1:31.148 15:48:16.246
1 1:30.785 15:55:19.538 9 1:31.700 15:52:34.462 7 1:30.952 15:49:47.198
12 1:33.271 15:56:52.809 10 1:32.165 15:54:06.627 8 1:29.730 15:51:16.928
Po. 2 - # 1 MONTICELLI D. - TM fi;f;;;"; 11 1:32.332 15:55:38.959 9 1:31.430 15:52:48.358
1 1:34.093 15:40:23.099 12 1:32.043 15:57:11.002 10 1:30.661 15:54:19.019
2 1:33.108 15:41:56.207  po, 5 - # 41 SCHMIDT M. - Honda e aos 1 1:30.692 15:35:49.711
3 1:30.804 15:43:27.011 1 1:31.939 15:40:20.384 12 1:32.732 15:57:22.443
4 1:31.118 15:44:58.129 2 1:40.544 15:42:00.928  Po. 8 - # 99 D ADDATO L. - Honda g
5 1:31.542 15:46:29.671 3 1:33.959 15:43:34.887 1 1:36.040 15:40:25.330
6 1:31.096 15:48:00.767 4 1:30.288 15:45:05.175 2 1:33.824 15:41:59.154
7 1:31.093 15:49:31.860 5 1:30.446 15:46:35.621 3 1:31.633 15:43:30.787
8 1:31.369 15:51:03.229 6 1:31.713 15:48:07.334 4 1:31.449 15:45:02.236
9 1:31.367 15:52:34.596 7 1:30.955 15:49:38.289 5 1:31.891 15:46:34.127
10 1:30.533 15:54:05.129 8 1:31.326 15:51:09.615 6 1:31.947 15:48:06.074
11 1:31.605 15:55:36.734 9 1:30.329 15:52:39.944 7 1:32.092 15:49:38.166
12 1:31.373 15:57:08.107 10 1:30.425 15:54:10.369 8 1:32.786 15:51:10.952
Po. 3 - # 32 SAMMARTIN E. - Honda fif;;?; 11 1:30.128 15:55:40.497 9 1:31.797 15:52:42.749
1 1:35.778 15:40:24.523 12 1:30.607 15:57:11.104 10 1:31.928 15:54:14.677
2 1:32.623 15:41:57.146  po, 6 - # 51 OCCHINI A. - Honda s 1 1:31.964 15:55:46.641
3 1:31.386 15:43:28.532 1 1:37.571 15:40:26.322 12 1:41.825 15:57:28.466
4 1:31.410 15:44:59.942 2 1:33.260 15:41:59.582
5 1:31.447 15:46:31.389 3 1:31.269 15:43:30.851
6 1:30.641 15:48:02.030 4 1:31.499 15:45:02.350
7 1:30.877 15:49:32.907 5 1:31.869 15:46:34.219
8 1:30.915 15:51:03.822 6 1:31.938 15:48:06.157
9 1:31.382 15:52:35.204 7 1:31.692 15:49:37.849
10 1:31.685 15:54:06.889 8 1:30.820 15:51:08.669
Fastest lap: 1:29.406
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Internazionali Supermoto Ottobiano S1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda fi;fg;{)"f 11 1:33.481 15:56:00.732 9 1:34.354 15:53:15.095
1 137914 15:40:27.250 12 1:34.269 15:57:35.001 10 1:34.529 15:54:49.624
2 1:34.269 15:42:01519  po, 12 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM RO 1 1:35.198 15:56:24.822
3 1:34.416 15:43:35.935 1 1:39.673 15:40:29.125 12 1:35.126 15:57:59.948
4 1:32.865 15:45:08.800 2 1:35.452 15:42:04.577  Po. 15 - # 2 MOSERITI A. - Husquarna 1030
5 1:32.022 15:46:40.822 3 1:32.620 15:43:37.197 1 1:41.165 15:40:31.112
6 1:31.982 15:48:12.804 4 1:33.168 15:45:10.365 2 1:37.986 15:42:09.098
7 1:31.996 15:49:44.800 5 1:33.009 15:46:43.374 3 1:35.628 15:43:44.726
8 1:31.568 15:51:16.368 6 1:33.567 15:48:16.941 a 1:35.259 15:45:19.985
9 1:32.391 15:52:48.689 7 1:33.370 15:49:50.311 5 1.35.794 15:46:55.779
10 1:32.551 15:54:21.240 8 1:33.236 15:51:23.547 6 1:36.214 15:48:31.993
11 1:33.454 15:55:54.694 9 1:33.238 15:52:56.785 7 1:38.883 15:50:10.876
12 1:34.816 15:57:29.510 10 1:32.991 15:54:29.776 8 1:37.541 15:51:48.417
Po. 10 - # 119 COUSIN N. - Honda +D ig;g;"j 1 1:33.399 15:56:03.175 9 1:37.900 15:53:26.317
1 1:35.175 15:40:24.485 12 1:34.373 15:57:37.548 10 1:37.316 15:55:03.633
2 1:33.770 15:41:58.255  po, 13 - # 96 KAIVERS R. - Honda 1or e 1 1:37.030 15:36:40.663
3 1:31.563 15:43:29.818 1 1:37.872 15:40:27.583 12 1:41.566 15:58:22.223
4 1:31.749 15:45:01.567 2 1:35.173 15:42:02.756  Po, 16 - # 199 VIGANO A. - Yamaha e
5 1:32.168 15:46:33.735 3 1:33.759 15:43:36.515 1 1:44.651 15:40:34.788
6 1:34.381 15:48:08.116 4 1:33.768 15:45:10.283 2 1:40.091 15:42:14.879
7 1:31.791 15:49:39.907 5 1:32.812 15:46:43.095 3 1.40.129 15:43:55.008
8 1:31.872 15:51:11.779 6 1:33.504 15:48:16.689 a 1:39.502 15:45:34.510
9 1:32.184 15:52:43.963 7 1:32.732 15:49:49.421 5 1:40.002 15:47:14.512
10 1:31.914 15:54:15.877 3 1:33.119 15:51:22.540 6 1:40.692 15:48:55.204
11 1:31.530 15:55:47.407 9 1:32.793 15:52:55.333 7 1:40.151 15:50:35.355
12 1:44.346 15:57:31.753 10 1:46.413 15:54:41.746 8 1:40.984 15:52:16.339
Po. 11 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Husqvarna A 1 1:37.217 15:56:18.963 9 1:42.104 15:53:58.443
1 1:37.299 15:40:26.734 12 1:35.671 15:57:54.634 10 1:54.903 15:55:53.346
2 1:34.515 154201249 po, 14.- #44 VERTEMATI M. - Vertemati 107 196 1 1:44.021 15:37:37.367
3 1:34.969 15:43:36.218 1 1:41.988 15:40:31.766
4 1:33.002 15:45:09.220 2 1:37.624 15:42:09.390
5 1:33.443 15:46:42.663 3 1:36.074 15:43:45.464
6 1:32.392 15:48:15.055 4 1:34.871 15:45:20.335
7 1:32.529 15:49:47.584 5 1:35.738 15:46:56.073
8 1:32.790 15:51:20.374 6 1:36.063 15:48:32.136
9 1:33.127 15:52:53.501 7 1:34.304 15:50:06.440
10 1:33.750 15:54:27.251 8 1:34.301 15:51:40.741
Fastest lap: 1:29.406
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Internazionali Supermoto Ottobiano Sl1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes I779/77[777'II779
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 17 - # 12 JANNIK H. - Honda o i:’;‘g
1 1:39.914 15:40:29.534
2 1:38.100 15:42:07.634
3 1:35.504 15:43:43.138
4 1:34.956 15:45:18.094
> 1:33.522 15:46:51.616
6 1:33.630 15:48:25.246
7 1:34.255 15:49:59.501
8 1:33.054 15:51:32.555
9 1:33.663 15:53:06.218
10 1:33.923 15:54:40.141
Po. 18 - # 90 LORENZINI G. - Suzuki o '::’;;’
1 1:40.771 15:40:30.468
2 1:36.865 15:42:07.333
3 2:12.874 15:44:20.207

Fastest lap: 1:29.406

Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires
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